

Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8980 • www.ci.champaign.il.us

CITY OF CHAMPAIGN RECEIPT FOR FILING CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBER

To Be Completed By The Potential	Candidate:						
Petitioner's Name (Print):	Clarissa Nicke	erson fourman					
Petitioner's Address:	1717 PaulaD	r Champagn IL 6/182					
Petitioner's Phone No.:	217-402-6743	Cell No					
Fax No.:							
E-mail Address:	Cnickfour@gmail.com						
Candidate For:	CITY COUNCIL M	EMBER DISTRICT # 1					
•	Note: The City Clerk, or the Clerk's Representative, does not review the documents filed for completeness, accuracy, or timeliness on behalf of the Candidate.						
I certify that I have received the doc	al	of Obligation to Candidates." 11 23 2020 (Date)					
I have received notification of the E	lection Lottery. Initial I	here:					
The following documents were rece	ived by the City Clerk'	s Office:					
ITEM	CLERK'S INITIALS	DATE TIME					
1. Statement of Candidacy	MAR	11-23-20 6950					
2. Petition (No. of Pages 19)	nts	1123-20 0950					
3. Receipt for Filing Statement of Economic Interest	MAS	11-23-20 0950					
4. Loyalty Oath (Optional)	MAR	11-2320 0950					

Original: To be retained by the Petitioner

Copy: To be retained by the City Clerk's Office

This will be returned to you when statement is ন্ত্ৰিed in the Office of Champaign County Clerk, Aaron Ammons. Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date. (if necessary, third office or position for which this statement is filed) TYPE OR HAND PRINT NOA 5 0 5050 CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CLERK _ UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON __ FORMERLY KNOWN AS _ (List date of each name change) (List all names during last 3 years) STATE OF ILLINOIS SS. County of__CHAMPAIGN being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at CLARISSA NICKERSON FOURMAN ____, in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area of ___ 1717 PAÙLA DRIVE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code____ in the County-of-___, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nominatio CHAMPAIGN CITY OF CHAMPAIGN Election to the office of CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 in the _____ (Name of City, Village or Special District) FEBRUARY 23, 2021 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified to be voted upon at the election to be held on_ to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for Nomination/Election to such office.

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL PHILIP A FISCELLA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/24

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by CLARISSA NICKERSON FOURMAN (Name of Candidate)

(Notary Public's Signature)

(Signature of Candidate)

_before me, on___*NWMby__21St, Ja*_bo (insert month, day, year)

NOV 2 3 2020

Aaron Ammons Aaron Ammons
Champaign County Clerk
1776 E Washington
Urbana, IL 61802
217-384-3720
www.champaigncountyclerk.com
mail@champaigncountyclerk.com

RECEIVED

NOV 2 3 2020

ADDRESS - ZIP CODE:		1			
1717 PAULA DRIVE CHAMPAIGN, IL 61821		CITY OF CHAMPAIGN, IL			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-1	0.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete th	e following (this information w	ill appear on the ballot)		
		NTIL NAME CHANGED ON _	NI/Δ		
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of CHAMPAIGN)) SS.)				
I,CLARISSA NICKERSON FO		ing first duly sworn (or a	offirmed), say that I reside at		
(if unincorporated, list municipality CHAMPAIGN, Sta Election to the office ofCITY COUI	that provides postal service) Zip Code 61821 alified voter therein, that I	am a candidate for Nomination		
to be voted upon at the election to b to hold such office and that I have f	e held onFEBRUARY 23	ose of the petition filing pe	on) and that I am legally qualified riod) a Statement of Economic Interests		
as required by the Illinois Govern Nomination/Election to such office.	mental Ethics Act and I her		e be printed upon the official ballot for		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed)	OFFICIAL SEAL PHILIP A FISCELLA	N FOURMAN before me	(insert month, day, year)		

(SEAL)

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/24 Suggested Revised March 2020

RESCHAPETOR P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NOV 2 3 2020

(Notary Public's Signature)

NONPAR	City Clerk's Office		
NAME: CLARISSA NICKERSON FOURMAN	OFFICE: CHAMPAIGN CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		
ADDRESS - ZIP CODE:	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:		
1717 PAULA DRIVE CHAMPAIGN, IL 61821	CITY OF CHAMPAIGN, IL		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	e following (this information will appear on the ballot)		
	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of each name change)		
STATE OF ILLINOIS) County of CHAMPAIGN) SS.			
1717 PAULA DRIVE, in the City, Village, Ur	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at CHAMPAIGN The County of the		
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) CHAMPAIGN , State of Illinois; that I am a qua	lified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/		
Election to the office of CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1	in the CITY OF CHAMPAIGN (Name of City, Village or Special District)		
to be voted upon at the election to be held onFEBRUARY 23,	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified		
	se of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests		
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for		
Nomination/Election to such office.	Myhran		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by CLARISSA NICKERSON (Name of Candidate OFFICIAL SEAL			

ATTACH	TO	PETITION	

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

RECEIVED

NOV 2 3 2020

United States of America
) Ss. City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

I, _____CLARISSA NICKERSON FOURMAN _____, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.

(Signature of Candidate)

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by__

CLARISSA NICKERSON FOURMAN
(Name of Candidate)

before me,

Member 2017 2020

(insert month, day, year)

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL
PHILIP A FISCELLA
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/24

(Notary Public's Signature)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	nty ofCHAMP	AIGN and		
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	n that the name of	CLARISSA NICKERSON FO	URMAN, wh	o resides at		
1717 PAULA DRIVE	in the City, Town or Villa	age of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>		
		laced upon the ballot as a candid				
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT						
election); provided that If no primary election	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electic	n for election to		
said office and term.						
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON				
(List	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change) CITY, TOWN OR			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1. Whan the	William Way	y January January	CHAMPAIGN , ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN		
2. Jasea Cost	JALGUES COOK	310 6.411 51	CHAMPAIGN ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN		
Will Phy	Stepan	1209 DChr	CHAMPAIGN 19	CHAMPAIGN		
4. Dought Raland	Beverly Roland	609 Phillips Dr (CHAMPAIGN	CHAMPAIGN		
5. Nameline	Adam Piotle	1600 West Brodle Avenue	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN		
6.	,		CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN		
7.			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN		
8.	4		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN		
9.	AR		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN		
10.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN		
State of If (indir)					
<u> </u>	SS.					
County of hom P-151	,	16001	ad by Una	F725		
. Han little	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 16 00 W	est Diagley H	<u>LAMLE</u> , in the		
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of C	nampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip		
Code) 6 1821, County of Champa	$\frac{1}{2}$, State of $\frac{1}{2}$	llinois that I am 18	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of		
age and qualified to vote in illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not						
more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their						
respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.						
Mamigasto.						
		V (Circulator	s Signature)			
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Jan Pirtle	before me, on	22, 2020 ert month, day, year)			
	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	ert month, day, year)			
(SEAL) Official Seal	and a second	(Notary Du	blic's Signature)			
Freddie William Notary Public State o	of Illinois 🥻	7 (TAOLETY P.C.	J J. L			
My Commission Expires	08/16/2023 SHEET NO	/				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

ve, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	unty of CHAMP	AIGN and
the second contition	that the name of	OL/ II (IOO/ (Trior(E) To Tit)	, vvi)	o resides at
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	to the City Town or VIIIa		zip 00	uc
CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	laced upon the ballot as a candid	late for nomination t	or the office of
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	Let the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be neid on <u>it but</u>	COMIT 20, 2021	date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Election	n for election to
said office and term.	. ,			
	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpited Full Term is sought, unless an unexpited for the following the followin	-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	UN'	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	of each name change)	
	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	Anora Johnson	1211 N- Dalmit	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2.	VIINITOTILITIE		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4.			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
5.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6.			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
7.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
8.		All Cast III	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	
9.		SIDY 7 D ZIGU	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	
10.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
		f Champaign		
State of Illinois	.) SS.	A STATE OF THE STA		
County of Champings	_)	alle	ant Pa lot 3	
1. Allan Max Axelrod	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 814 Suf	1501 11 171 -) in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of)(bala	(if unincorporated, list municipa	ity that provides posta	al service) (Zip
	rign, State ofI	[[[]] that I am	18 years of age or old	ler (or 17 years c
	I am a citizen of the United Sta	tes, and that the signatures on this	sheet were signed in v knowledge and beli	my presence, no ef the persons si
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last da signing were at the time of signing the p	y of filing of the petitions and ar edition registered voters of the p	oolitical division in which the candic	ate is seeking electiv	e office, and thei
signing were at the time of signing the prespective residences are correctly state	d, as above set forth.	11. 4.14		
1035031		Man Millet		
		(Circulat	or's Signature)	
Å	Has Max Leeland	before me, on 11 - 20	NJ, 2020 nsert month, day, year	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)		nsert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SE	AL ` {	PMI #		
(SEAL) \$ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE	EOFILLINOIS 💃	(Notary	Public's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPI		2		

SBE No. P-5

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY	of	CHAMPAIGN	_ in the County of	CHAMPA	NGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the n	ame of _	CLARISSA NICKE			resides at
1717 PAULA DRIVE	in the City,	Town or Vill	age ofCHA	MPAIGN	Zip Code	e <u>61821</u>
			placed upon the ballot a			
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT					•	
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the	e candidate's	name will appear on the	ballot at the Consolid	dated Election	for election to
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	luid tarm la atata	d bass				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1						
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	all names during las	UN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON _	(List date of each nan	ne change)	
NAME	VOTER'S P		STREET ADDRES		TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (or	otional)	RR NUMBER	₹ VIL	LAGE	COUNTY
1. alexender num	Alexande	r Newma	711 N Elm	St CHAM	PAIGN ^{,IL} (CHAMPAIGN
2.				СНАМ	PAIGN ^{,IL} (CHAMPAIGN
3.				СНАМ	PAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
4.				СНАМ	PAIGN ^{,IL} (CHAMPAIGN
5.				CHAMI	PAIGN ^{,IL} (CHAMPAIGN
6.				СНАМІ	PAIGN ,IL (CHAMPAIGN
7.				СНАМІ	PAIGN ^{,IL} (CHAMPAIGN
8.			See to Sistem I I were	СНАМІ	PAIGN ^{,iL} C	 CHAMPAIGN
9.		- Colonia	San Control Control	CHAM	PAIGN ^{IL} (CHAMPAIGN
10.		,	NOV 2 3 2020	СНАМ	PAIGN ^{,IL} (CHAMPAIGN
State of Flinois		i ita	Clerk's Office	9		
(L. MARICA) SS.	, * %	of Champaig	n		
3001111 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1)		Q.	14 Sucot &	2 11 3	}
		e) do hereby o	certify that I reside at $\underline{\mathscr{G}}$	(MISE) V	1 APT _	, in the
City//illage/Unincorporated Area of	rbana		(if unincorporated, list	municipality that prov	/ides postal se	rvice) (Zip
Code) 61801, County of Champas	3 Λ	State of I	-Unois	that I am 18 years of	age or older (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the	United State	s, and that the signature	s on this sheet were	signed in my	presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the pet	ition registered vo	oters of the po	olitical division in which the	ne candidate is seeki	ing elective of	fice, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth	l .	After Mex des	oled		
			N. JONY MA	(Circulator's Signatu	re)	
//	May hea	[~ \	t i	- 12 N. 20?		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	1 /WX AXP	[{} d	before me, on	(Insert month,		
OFFICIAL SE	K.	roulator)	\mathcal{Q}	(macitinojum,	aay, your/	
(SEAL) PHILIP A FISC NOTARY PUBLIC - STAT. MY COMMISSION EXPI	E OF ILLINOIS		7	(Notary Public's Sigr	iature)	
E WIT COMMISSION EXPI		HEET NO	<u></u>			

Revised **March 2019** SBE No. P-5

	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou		
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th State of Illinois, do hereby petition	· · · · ·		Inty of CHAME	and
		age of CHAMPAIGN		no resides at ode <u>6182</u> 1
		laced upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	-
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Well	Marisol Lopez	103 C. Chovon St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. Florise Chudes	Florese Phodes	107 E. Church ST	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Post theras	PAT Young	306H2ndst.	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
4. Myll Rost	Stuat Rose	204 EChurchSt	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Sattle At Tracker 270	Brayer, or Milli cural	1A10 Cobblishing WAY	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
6. Claster Lularila	Celestine Richards	n306 E. Church	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Fil Oll	Eleen Oldham	510 E. Church St.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Tradial (avoil.	All Marie	July Polish To Sid	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. Lovie Laylor	Lovie Taylor	512 E. Washington St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
10. Shannon Black	Shannon Black	403 E. Washington St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of JULY Not 5)	`		
County of Charlier) SS.)	∽ ∧ .		•
1. Philip Alm Fizella	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 59 5 West	t Gran Street	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	om Paigh	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) [Blo] County of Champag	N State of	19 Nois that lam 19	years of age or olds	or for 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in n	ny presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the personal transfer and the signing the personal transfer and the significant and the s	tition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my l ditical division in which the candidate	knowledge and belie e_is seeking elective	f the persons so office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set form.	Die 11		
		1/4/ /(Circulator)	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	il Ala Fiscella	before me, on	2020	
Signed and swom to (or animied) by 1744	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		Wells Hay	<u> </u>	
OFF	TA HOLMES ICIAL SEAL	(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	y water
My Com	blic, State of Illinois HEET NO			
Nove	mber 29, 2021			

Х...ВІИО пекеж

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	inty of CHAMI	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of			ho resides at
		age ofCHAMPAIGN		ode <u>61821</u>
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	olaced upon the ballot as a candid	late for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	1 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on FEBR	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term.	,			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN' all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Jucy Brand	They Brown	405 E Washington	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2Bartaz vice	468 L Uhund 1	408 N Moder	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Janob de	1013mi	613 N. Mr St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Coull for assa	and Johnson.	26 Holls 25	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Elesch C Stelson	Joseph C. Wison	303 Holls Drive	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Ethil Nillson	Etherwisson	303 HOHER	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	'CHAMPAIGN
Translanter	Kaymond later	613 PHILLIPS Dr.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Boothy In lor		614 prictips Dr.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. Charles Drane		612 Phillips Dr.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
10. Mario Dukes	MuiRA DURES	702Phillips	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
State of 4UJNiis)			
County of Champingh) SS.)	^ ^		
1. Phill ALAN Fiscell	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 505 M, 0	-teen street	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	am Prigh	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
code) 1120, County of Champair	11 , State of <u>T</u>	L'anif that I am 10	years of age or olde	r /or 17 vooro of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	ly presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet	ition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my i ilitical division in which the candidate	knowledge and belie is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	De Vil		
		In the		
'n		/ (Circulator's	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\frac{1}{\sqrt{k}}$	(lip film fyscellm	before me, on	2020	
(/ · ·	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL) NIKITA HO	LMES	(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	
OFFICIAL OUNTS	SEAL ate of Illinois SHEET NO	5	_ ,	
My Commissi November	011 Exb.1.00 N			
November	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.		:	L

November 29, 2021

d	 -		-	٠.,		1.00			
ź		n	IP	١ij.	rŝ	100	_	केंग	A Property

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	ounty of CHAM	PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition		CLARISSA NICKERSON FO	DURMAN , w	ho resides at
		age ofCHAMPAIGN	Zip Ci	ode <u>61821</u>
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candi	date for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	1 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on <u>FEBI</u>	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elections said office and term.	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at th	e Consolidated Electi	on for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term	- management	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	all names during last 3 years)	(List date o	of each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Thelip Duces	Phillip Dutes	702Phillips DR.	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
2 Kaloze Jul	leToric dal.	302 Farce 11 CA	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Adam King	Melania Keil	304 Foxuell	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Warmann	Monha Magnuson	A - 1-7	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
6.			CHAMPAIGN IL	-CHAMPAIGN
7. 12 CM.	Thony Nuly-	305 Foxwold	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
The fact of	Rith Mule	3d nelson ct	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Jana Dan	Cologa Buin	413.0 Chardalore	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Melvall Pally	MELLA PHITIPS	400 E. BEARDSIES	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Cleveloromandro	ll-	1005 N FIFTY	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
State of FUL Mis)	·		-
County of Champings) SS.)			
1. Philip Alm Fiscella (Circulator's Name) do hereby co	ertify that I reside at 505 WEF	belle street	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	m fdgs	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (h) County of home Ad	N State of JC	UNi5 that I am 18	years of age or older	for 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in illinois), that I amore than 90 days preceding the last day o signing were at the time of signing the petit respective residences are correctly stated, a	m a citizen of the United States f filing of the petitions and are g ion registered voters of the not	, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	y presence, not
respective residences are correctly stated, a	s above set torth,	De, 6/		
		(Circulator's	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Ala torette		-0000	
Tighted and extern to (or animited) by <u>t (iii</u>	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on \(\bigcup_{\cdot\} \)	rt month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	ne-rit/Investiting	wood Hill	<u> </u>	
NIKITA HOLMES OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of II My Commission Exp	Ilinois SHEET NO.	(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	

	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cour	nty of CHAMPA	AIGN and
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the		DI ADIGOA NIOKEDOON EO		o resides at
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	in the City. Town or Villa	ge of CHAMPAIGN		le <u>61821</u>
CHAMBAICH	State of Illinois be bi	laced upon the ballot as a candida	ate for nomination fo	or the office of
STATE OF MOUNTAINED DISTRICT 1	ot the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on FEBRI	UARY 23, 2021 (date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	- on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
said office and term.				
	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpil If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	-5.1, complete the lonowing (this in	ionnation was appeared to the same ,		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	
1. Kenneth Moore	KENNETH MOORE	1403 CLOCK ST.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2	Tellagra more	1403 Clock st	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Jakoup M rou	Savon Maore	1403 Clark St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4. Auguntumon	Quandajones	11210 providence cre 1	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Changerifacter	Gobill Exter	1200 providence2	CHAMPAIGN "L	CHAMPAIGN
6. The Bown	James Brown	1201, providence 102	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
7. Florida Florion	elado Estar	1405 Clock	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
8/Minest dilum	Monre Latchism	1405 Clock	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGN
9. Daniba S. Appo	TAMIKAS POPE	HOZ PIDETA KONG	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
10 11 IVA WILLIAM 2055	Alexandra 2055	11408 Posey Street	EHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Timis)	ſ		
country of 6ham Prigh	SS.			
1, Tellegra more	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 1403 C	Jock St	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of		(if unincorporated, list municipali		l service) (Zip
(11)		that I am 1	18 years of age or old	er (or 17 years of
code) 618 20, County of Cherrage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	tes, and that the signatures on this s	theet were signed in I	mv presence, not
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per-	of filing of the petitions and a	re genuine and that to the best of my political division in which the candida	ate is seeking elective	e office, and their
signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated	, as above set forth.			
		Takana Mi	10	
		(Circulate	r's Signature)	
	1	11-22	-2070	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	sert month, day, year)
<u> </u>	~~ <u>,</u>	440 Wh	,	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	}	/(Notary F	Public's Signature)	A Denote Bando
PHILIP A FISCELLA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLIN	OIS SHEET NO.	14	The state of the s	230
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/			NOV 2 3 2020)
	-		OV t / () / []/[

City ks Office City ... Champaign ...

X...BIND HE

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

(140111) 11 11 11 11				
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Coul		and
State of Illinois do hereby betition	that the name of	CLARISSA NICKERSON FOL		o resides at de <u>61821</u>
1717 PAULA DRIVE	in the City, Town or Villa	ge ofCHAMPAIGN		
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be pl	aced upon the ballot as a candida	HARY 23 2021 (date of primary
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT election); provided that if no primary election	at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be new on	Consolidated Election	n for election to
	on is required, the candidate's in	ame will appear on the ballot at the		
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	rod torm is stated here:	vear unexpired term		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpending if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	-5.1, complete the following (this in	Official will appear on the same,		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	all names during last 3 years)		each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		
Rounes Brown	Rull Bu	1206 Phoridam Ch	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. Almha Brown	aluan Brown	12 Class Continues or	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Ivanssa Caulor	Karissa Griffi	1213 clock St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4.	Jasmine Catchings	1501 Hedge Rd	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Jal Catchings	Joy Catchings	1305 WilliamsBurgar	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6. Louis Carri	Joyce Catchine	1501 Hedge Rd	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7. Janh Dring	Don	1501 Hedgerd	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
305ch brum	Docia Robinson	1301 Hednekel	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
OBlian Hounson	D-70	1501 Hedge Rd	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
100 Real Obinson	Torey Robinson		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of Things	SS.			
County of Chan Pagh)	certify that I reside at <u>VW3</u>	18 Harlo	in the
1, Tellegramoora	(Circulator's Name) do hereby			
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	n Am Peign	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides posta	ıl service) (Zip
Code) 6/8/10, County of Cha	MO Qì q (I), State of	that I am 1	8 years of age or old	er (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on this s e genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and beli	ef the persons so
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe respective residences are correctly stated	ititiou tedisteted voters of me h	olitical division in which the candida	ite is seeking electivi	e onice, and then
respective residences are correctly stated	, 40 400 00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	m.		
		Te Yourg Mr	r's Signature)	
	-11	Naualar	724, 7, 7,	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on Worker	sent month, day, year)
(SEALY	~~~;	- My	ublight Clanatura	
OFFICIAL SEAL PHILIP A FISCELLA	SHEET NO	8 (Notary P	ublige Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLI MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/0	NOIS 5		NOV 2	3 2020

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the		CHAMPAIGN in the Cou		PAIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	n that the name of	CLARISSA NICKERSON FO	URMAN , wi	no resides at
		age of CHAMPAIGN		de <u>61821</u>
County of CHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination	for the office of
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	1 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on <u>FEBR</u>	UARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN'	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (List	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change)	1
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Milton E Morwall		401WBMROSLY	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
2/2ina allen		509 E. Bridley AVO	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Mary Jones		308 N First	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Archie Pettigren		1108 North Hickory	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
5. Chr. 3 tun Ath	4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -	1669w/600000		CHAMPAIGN
6 Darlene crider		+120 West Bradley	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
auch Morgan	•	DOD a Bradley	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Lovia Hudesten		VASG W. Bradley.	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
9			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
10.			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
State of <u>FIMI</u>	}			
County of Lhow prigh) SS.)	. 1		
, Refa Concruy (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1012 (Jen Bune DV , in the				
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	ampeign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (1821, County of Manage	, State of	that I am 18	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day		s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	ly presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated,	tion registered voters of the po			
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Ctr Conerles	before me, on Mounty	21st 2020	
\$^^^^	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	<u>,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL PHILIP A FISCELLA	**************************************	- Modaru Dit	olic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF I MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0	LUNOID \$	O Para l		
£ 1000	~~~~\$	·	V 2 3 2020	

·		Olaufaliazio	N FORM)	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in t	······································	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	unty of CHAMI	PAICN
State of Illinois, do hereby petit		CLARIBON NICKERSUN FC	JUKMAN, w	ho resides a
		age of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	ode 61821
County of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for the office of the county of the office of the county of the office of the county of the county of the county of the county of the office of the county of t				
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 at the Consolidated Primary election to be held on FEBRUARY 23, 2021 (date of primary election); provided that if no primary election is required, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election to				
said office and term.	tion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election t
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	oired term is stated here:	vear unexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	10-5.1, complete the following (this in	nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		_
(Lis	st all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date o	f each name change)	1
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1-1-00 5 110			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMDAIC
20 IND JUNE	John Dell	103 Paulade		CHAMPAIGI
Ronald Thomas	Randel Lathany		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG
Joseph Mullins		1603 Hedel RD	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG
* + Yrone mills		1601 thorton RD	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIG
5. Coreyon Mallory	Con per	1003 N. Hickory S.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Eplana Mallory	Halang Myen	1003 N. Hickoryst	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
7.			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
8.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
9.			CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
10.			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
04-6		<u> </u>		
State of				
7)	wintenter	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (1882) County of Cham		that I am 18	years of age or older	r (or 17 vears of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a sitizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so				
signing were at the time of signing the pe	tition registered voters of the pol	genuine and that to the best of my k litical division in which the candidate	thowledge and belief is seeking elective	itne persons so office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	DO		
	•)	
\wedge		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	-a LONERTY	before me, on Nov My	21422	
(- Common)	(Name of Circulator)	Delete me, on	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL OF	~~~~	and the	•	
PHILIP A FISCELLA	<u> </u>	(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF II MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0:	# A			/ED
TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	7/00/24 2	K, V	OF PRINCIPAL SAME SERVICE SERVICES SERV	ST INTERN STREET,

NOV 2 3 2020

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cor	CIA	1000年代,1000年代,1000年代,1000年代
State of Illinois, do hereby petitic	·	III the Col	NI IDALAKI	PAIGN and
		age ofCHAMPAIGN	-	tho resides at
County of CHAMPAIGN		placed upon the ballot as a candid	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ode 61821
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT				
election); provided that if no primary election				
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		_
NAME	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	 _
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Sours	Elonda Towns	401 E. Columbia Ave	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2 John Thous	John Towns	4 11	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
3. Anley News .	ANDON-Neumh	601 N. Fourthst	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
4. Jan New	James Neman	GOI N. Foulth St	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
6. Maria Caprin	Maria Cabrum	COOS N Forthost	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Jan M	SMUTSSAN	SOP to Washington	CHAMPAIGN '	CHAMPAIGN
Ton story se Stally	Terri Louise, Nally	4 The Summit	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Chihad Mules /	Richard H. Weibl	4The Summit	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
ilcomp decelar	Dam (1808/45	3 The Summit	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
By Miles	Barry Miles	410 E Park	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of)			
county of Champagn) SS.)		,	L.
. Kita Conerly	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at <u>1015</u> 6	in Burni	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of CW	amprein	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 4182/County of Orange	Ligh State of 1			
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that a more than 90 days preceding the last day o signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated, a	m &citizen of the United States of filing of the petitions and are tion registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this she genuine and that to the best of my k	nowledge and belief	ry presence, not
opposite residences are softenly stated, a	as above set lotti.	\mathbb{R}^{0}		
·		(Circulator's	Signature	-
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	- Conect	۸۵ .	No Land	
organist and sworm to (or ammined) by 7 CL [(Name of Circulator)		rt month, day, year)	
(SPAC) OFFICIAL SEAL	~~	Mrs July	llala Ciara-tra-1	
S PHILIP A FISCELLA	SHEET NO.	/ Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLING MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/2	NS STEET NO	<u> </u>		
	~~S		NOV 23	2020

Suggested Revised March 2, 2019 SBE No. P-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the City of Champaign in the County of Champaign and State of Illinois, and residing at the places opposite our respective names, do hereby petition that the name of:

CLARISSA NICKERSON FOURMAN

who resides at 1717 PAULA DR., in the City of Champaign, 61821, County of Champaign State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for the office of :

Champaign City Council Member District #1 (Full Term)

at the Consolidated Primary election to be held on February 23, 2021; provided that if no primary election is required, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election to said office and term.

Name (voter's signature)	Street Address	City	County
1. Domeshac Gndt	DE JUST PART	Champaign	Champaign
2.	609 E Bradley	Champaign	Champaign
for factor	609 E Benk	Champaign	Champaign
Jentro Sent	1507 Hede Rd	Champaign	Champaign
Esper Thong	1507 HALLE KG	Champaign	Champaign
Some hongue	1507 Hedge	Champaign	Champaign
nina Thompson	Cold W. Brysley	Champaign ⁄	Champaign
8. July Dolley	1507 heage	Champaign	Champaign
9.	V	Champaign	Champaign
10.		Champaign	Champaign

States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not	t more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Rita Cherry (name of Circulator)	before me, on Works (Signature) (insert worth, day year)
OFFICIAL: SEAL PHILIP A FISCELLA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/24 SHEET NO.	(Notary Dublic's Signature)

NOV 2 3 2020

X...BIND HERE

CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION EC-

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in t	he CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	1000 manager 1000 m	
State of Illinois, do hereby petit			unty ofCHAM	PAIGN (
		age of CHAMPAIGN	, w	ho resides
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination	ode 61821
CIT COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	<u>1</u> at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held onFEBF	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of prime
election); provided that if no primary elec	tion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Elect	ion for election
sald office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	Dired term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the bailot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN'	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(Lis	t all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED		f each name change)	-
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Leavel allenge	Leavell D. Allen J.	1525 Hedge Ad	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG
3. Call Com	RHa Conerly	16/2 Glen Burnie	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIG
4. Harana Saci	Manu Jacks	1003 W. Hakory	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIG
- Historiae	Bestancies	1003 NHickory	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG
6. Pall Blog	Dur ELDER	1000N HOKORY	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG
7. 24	December 1	italo N.H.Chay	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIGI
8. St m 2 1 1	India Zivera	1002 N Hickory &	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIG
g. C. Dolms	/Longs Holmer	1206. N HEKORY	CHAMPAIGN "	CHAMPAIG
10. 1 will file	Earl CRW. 5	1200 N Hickory	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIG
- G/AMMA	Th, STHOVEL	1210 N, 111CKENY	CHAMPAIGN 1	CHAMPAIG
Stale of) } SS.			4
County of Nampleyn)			
1. Keta Concrey	(Circulator's Name) do hereby ce	ertify that I reside at 1612 Gu	in burnie	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Unit	impush	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>CLBC</u> , County of <u>Chawy</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I's more than 90 days preceding the last day of signing were at the time of signing the potential.	m a citizen of the United States	, and that the signatures on this she		y presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated, a	lico reasierea valers at the soll	tical division in which the candidate	is seeking elective	office, and their
		TO WE)	
h - ,		(Circulator's	Şignature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\frac{\mathcal{K} + \mathcal{T}}{\mathcal{L}}$	a Conerly	before me, on	1) t 2020	
(SEAL)	(Maine Di Oliculator)	Di Di Hillinger	t month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL PHILIP A FISCELL	A { 1.	2 (Notary Publi	c's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	FILLINDIA SHEET NO. I		Person Carlo Comme II	
	~~~~3		NOV 2 3 202	0

e/10-3.1, 10-4, 10-5.1

#### CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

- 3	\$10.	Liens.				16.5		*
. 4	Ŧe.		В.	200	de			
12	30	or t	٠.		36	3.5	м	
	. 1	125			37	'n	2	an é
٠.	4	d i	Ð.	= 1	2.5	***	. 8	37
		35.77			40			1.2

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	inty of CHAMP	AIGN and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of	CLARISSA NICKERSON FO	URMAN , wh	o resides at
1717 PAULA DRIVE	in the City, Town or Villa	ge of CHAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>
		laced upon the ballot as a candid		
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 at the Consolidated Primary election to be held on FEBRUARY 23, 2021 (date of primary				
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electic	n for election to
said office and term.			-	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		FIL NAME CHANGED ON		•
NAME (List	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. June Hall	Savida likshist	BK NHCKON St	CHAMPAIGN , IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. Neather > h arx	Heather Land	1507 Kiler Old	CHAMPAIGN ' ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
3. John Carbe	Qutey 8 aylus	1301Kilerar	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
4 of Penel	Tim Phice	130/ Kilenpn	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
5. Buch Hons a	John Klonowski	1501 Kiler Dr	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
Must Marist	ANGERS MUNTE	919W Bradley	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
1 Mart 1 M	Matthew Kendzior	308 N. Prairie st 43	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
8. away yourge	Ayan Harris	Illipaula drive	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
9. Molled		IIII Paula drive	CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
10.			CHAMPAIGN 'IL	CHAMPAIGN
State of	)	·		
County of Clarynege	) SS. )		,	
1. Pita Conery	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at <u>[[[]]</u>	en Burnie	<u>ا</u> , in the
	hambaren	(if unincorporated, list municipality		
Code) LE KEY County of (Marry	myn , State of	that I am 18	3 years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	reet were signed in m	ly presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidat	e is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	The same		
	•	Civil de la constant	's Signature)	<del></del>
h		Circulator	s signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on Mounts	154 2020 ert month, day, year)	
(SEA) OFFICIAL CEAL	Manie or circulatery	Day Yil		
PHILIP A FISCELI A	*	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF II MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03	3/06/24 <b>{</b>			2 3 2020

Revised March 2018 SBE No. P-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in	the CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the C	County of CHAMPAIGN a	
State of Illinois, do hereby pet	tition that the name of	CLARISSA NICKERSON B	CURMAN	
Country ( CHANGE CONTROL CONTR	in the City, Town or V	illage of CHAMPAIGN	Zin Code 61821	
	State of Illinois ha	Market and the second		
	<u>'' at the Consolidated Prin</u>	nany pipotion to to the CEE	DIIADV.00.0004	
election); provided that if no primary ele- said office and term.	ction is required, the candidate's	s name will appear on the ballot at the	ne Consolidated Election for election t	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unev	Direct term to save at a			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	/10-5.1, complete the following (this I	year unexpired term information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LIK	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (Lie	st all harries during last 3 years)	(List date of	of each name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
1.124	MARIE (Optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE COUNTY	
2 may may	FDIMBAYBYC	1309 SUpport Ridge	CHAMPAIGN ,IL CHAMPAIGN	
3 prices andux	Kamiya Conerly	1525 Hedge Pol.	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
4.	trichel Conerly	1505 Hedge Rd.	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
5	Degro Kody	411 Nathand Bench Dr	CHAMPAIGN ;IL CHAMPAIGN	
- Attoch llur	Mos Victum	1567-Gurdan Hills DV	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
If entro June		1507 Garden Hills	CHAMPAIGN ,IL CHAMPAIGN	
B)		1507 Courden Will Tim	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
9. Completion of the same		10919 w. Brascly	CHAMPAIGN ,IL CHAMPAIGN	
10.		1405 HOLLY/	CHAMPAIGN IL CHAMPAIGN	
3100			CHAMPAIGN ,IL CHAMPAIGN	
ate of Plins	)			
unty of Chan Page	) SS. )			
. Rifa Conerny (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1012 Gon Burne (2), in the				
y//illage/Unincorporated Area of	PARINAM			
de) 61821, County of Oh Mary	n sinds	(if unincorporated, list municipality th		
and drailled to vote in Illinois) that iv.		that I am 18 ye	ears of age or older (or 17 years of	
		nuine and that to the best of my kno	t were signed in my presence, not owledge and belief the persons so	
ling were at the time of signing the petitic pective residences are correctly stated, as	above set forth.	cal division in which the candidate is	s seeking elective office, and their	
	Assessment of the second			
		(Circulator's S	ignature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by ⚠ 🕂 🙉	Conerly	_ before me, on		
(SEAL)	(Name of Circulator)	(inserting)	nonth, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL	~~ <u>}</u>	- YN DIVA	TO THE PARTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAM	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLIN	IOIS SHEET NO.	(Notary Public	Signature) Les VIII	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/06/	/24		NOV 2 3 2020	

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in	the CITY r	CHAMPAIGN in the Co	(ORM)	4
			ounty ofCHAM	PAIGN
State of Illinois, do hereby peti	uon that the name of _	CLARISSA NICKERSON F	UURIVIAN	vho resides at
County of CHAMPAIGN	in the City, Town or Vill	lage ofCHAMPAIGN	∠ip C	ode 61824
County of CHAMPAIGN State of Illinois, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for the office of CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 at the Consolidated Primary election to be held onFEBRUARY 23, 2021 (date of primary election); provided that if no primary election is primary election is provided that if no primary election is provided that if no primary election is primary election is primary election.				
election); provided that if no primary also	in the Consolidated Prim	ary election to be held on <u>FEB</u>	RUARY 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election said office and term.	ction is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at th	e Consolidated Elect	ion for election to
	mineral designs to the design			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unex If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/	10-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS				
	et all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change)	=
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Korothy Kall-Ran	Donoth Kelly that	3	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
2. Turn Dilli	TOUDIEN	4036716	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
	Terrore Homes	405 E PORT SI	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
* Stelle Patterson	601 Hilling	601 PHILLIAN	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
Lanungu Cohnoon	103 Phillips Dave	Somingue Johnson	CHAMPAIGN IIL	CHAMPAIGN
of Stay Bynn	Britany Guing	208 Foxwell Ct.	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
( way Broute )	Grey Smith	Roz Nelson Ct	CHAMPAIGN ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN
Maglis flater	harles Stokes	902 W. 3vd St 0	CHAMPAIGN IL	CHAMPAIGN
10 Tayon	larisha Ernm	301 E Rear & SleyNE	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN
frames Erfoony	FRANCES MOONE	406 E Boardslay	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN
State ofLLI NOTS	)			
County of Champergh	) SS.			
. Donds Christ Young	Circulator's Name) do hereby ce	ertify that I reside at 70 4 M.	State St.	, in the
$\circ$	1 Bm DagA		that provides postal a	
Code) (If unincorporated Area of Chan page) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip				
age and qualified to vote in Illinois) that I am a citizen of the third is a first of the control of the contro				
nore than 90 days preceding the last day of igning were at the time of signing the petit	filing of the petitions and are g	and that the signatures on this she	et were signed in my	presence, not
igning were at the time of signing the petites espective residences are correctly stated, a	lion registered voters of the polit is above set forth	tical division in which the candidate	is seeking elective o	ffice, and their
	and the distribution of the same of the sa	(,)	1 1	
		la sta	Last !	10-
2	,	(Circulator's	Signature)	<del></del>
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by 1/1/	& Christ Yarns	before me, on	2154.2020	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)	1) (Insert	month, day, year)	
PHILIP A FISCELL	Α \$	- Hil H.		
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	FILLINOIS	(Motary Publi	c's Signature)	
*****************	WWW. TELLINO. TO			

1	1
IJ	•

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY of	CHAMPAIGN in the Cou	nty ofCHAMP	Algn				
State of Illinois, do hereby petitio	on that the name of	CLARISSA NICKERSON FO	URMAN wh	no resides at				
1717 PAULA DRIVE	in the City, Town or Villa	age ofCHAINPAIGN	Zip Coo	de <u>61821</u>				
County ofCHAMPAIGN	State of Illinois, be p	laced upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination f	or the office of				
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT	1 at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held onFEBR	Consolidated Electic	n for election to				
election); provided that if no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	III IOI GICGIIOII IO				
said office and term.  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term						
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)						
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)								
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY				
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	- COOM11				
11	Llana Harris	410 E. Beardsley Ave.	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
	Kennes A Wilsur	311 E, WASHINGTON	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
4.	·		CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
5.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
6.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
7.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
8.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
9.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
10.			CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
State of TUS Mais	)							
County of Chan Daigh	) SS.	1 - 1	a chi ch					
10 / - 1 / - 1 / - 1 / - 1 / - 1	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	, 5/ote 51	<u>.</u> , in the				
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	1AMDAZGN	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides posta	l service) (Zip				
The control of the state								
Code) h h h . County of h h h h age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on this sl	heet were signed in r	my presence, not				
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their								
respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.								
		hull in	10 (d) ou	M				
		(Circulator	's Signature)	8				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ONALD CHRISTY	No before me, on NOVEMB	ER 215t, 202	0				
Olympia and over to (or animoto) 27	(Name of Circulator)	(Ins	sert month, day, year)					
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	<b>~~~~</b>	Malatary Di	ມັນໄດ້ເ's Signature)					
PHILIP A FISCELLA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF	CILLINOIS 3	17						
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:		<u> </u>						

	,					IOINERI		HINIIOOIC	M FORM	A)	5 B 1 5 P 2 P	
						CHAMP			unty of	CHAM	PAIGN and	
						CLAR				, W	ho resides at	
County of	CHA	MPAIGN				Village of					ode <u>61821</u>	
•			<del></del>	State	of Illinois, b	oe placed upon	the ballot a	s a candi	date for no	mination	for the office of	
election); p	provided that If	no primar	v election	is required.	risonuated P the candidat	'rimary election 'e's name will ar	10 be held o	on <u>FEBP</u>	CORRY 23	, 2021	(date of primary on for election to	
said office	and term.	•	,	<b> </b>	ano banaida.	o o nume win ap	pear on the t	Janot at the	e Consolida	tea Flectio	on for election to	
A Full Ter	m is sought, u	niess an	unexpired	l term is sta	ated here: _	year ur	expired term	1				
				1, complete ti	ne following (th	nis information will	appear on the	ballot)				
	FORMERLY KN	OWN AS _	(List all r	names during	last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CH	IANGED ON _	() ist date o	f each name	ohanaa\	-	
	NAME				PRINTED	STRE	ET ADDRES:	(List date of each name change)  F ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR				
	VOTER'S SIGN	ATURE)		NAME (	optional)	i	RR NUMBER		VILL		COUNTY	
1.//n 2.	ola A	de			*	309 8	Clork #	16	CHAMPA	AIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
3. 21		-					C HTK		CHAMPA	√IGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
M	ear 2 r	$\overline{\Lambda}$				509	E. Clar	$r K^{N}$ 7	СНАМРА	JGN ^{,L}	CHAMPAIGN	
	martha	Lank	5			1404	Hedge K	_D	СНАМРА	IGN ^{IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
6.									СНАМРА	JGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
7.						<u>.</u>		, was the	CHAMPA	IGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
8.		<del></del>	_	<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CHAMPA	IGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
9.								l	CHAMPA	IGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
10.	the transfer of the same of th	<del></del>			··········				CHAMPA	IGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
1 00 y		····							CHAMPA	IGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN	
State of	Illinois	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	}									
County of	hanpay	<u>~</u>	}	SS.								
10.8	a Michelya	POUTA	1∌\ (Circ	ulator's Nan	ne) do hereb	y certify that I re	side at	7 Pru	lad		, in the	
City/Village/	Unincorporated	Area of_	Char	Morro		(if unincorp	orated, list m	unicipality	that provide	s nostal s	······································	
Code)	County of	Cha	waa k	Λ, ,	State of	THUMBIO						
age and qua	lified to vote in	Illinois) fi	at am a	citizen of th	a Linitad Cta	too on all the at the					(or 17 years of	
signing were	at the time of	sianina th	e petition	registered v	oters of the	nes, and that the re genuine and political division	that to the be in which the	st of my ki	nowiedge ai	nd belief i	the persons so	
espective re	sidences are co	orrectly sta	ated, as at	ove set fort	h.	,			is seeming	alective O	nice, and their	
							1 11/	11 day	AL			
						<del></del>	\ \/c	irculator's	Signature)			
ligned and s	worn to (or affin	med) by (	Mussa	Nicku	ron For	MM Before r	ne on Nev	inhir C	10.00	2,20		
	ι.		•	(Name of C	irculator)		2		Lmonth, day	, year)		
(SEAL	h	~~~~	~~~~	~>		<del></del>	- / //	V /			<del> </del>	
ş	PHILIP	CIAL SEA	.LA	<b>}</b> s	HEET NO	18	/ (Ni		c's Signatur		1228	
<b>}</b> _	NOTARY PUBLI MY COMMISSI	O - STATE ( ON EXPIRE	>FILLINOIS S:03/06/24	<b>{</b>				~ /W		· .		
<b>~</b>	~~~~	~~~~	****	~5					MUV 2	3 2020		

100	-		
ago M		1	200
ised N Si		, cu	2.15
		STATE OF	为/治验的
- 3	コニレ	O D	

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	CITY	of	CHAMPAIGN	in the Cou	nty of CHAME	PAIGN and				
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	that the name	of	CLARISSA NIC	KERSON FO	JRMAN , wi	no resides at				
1717 PAULA DRIVE	in the City, Tow	n or Villa	ge ofC	HAMPAIGN	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>				
County of CHAMPAIGN										
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1 at the Consolidated Primary election to be held on FEBRUARY 23, 2021 (date of primary										
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the car	ididate's n	ame will appear on t	he ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election to				
said office and term.										
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term  If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)										
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)										
NAME	VOTER'S PRINT		STREET ADD	RESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY				
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (option	ai)	RR NUM	BER	VILLAGE	COUNTY				
Moman			Moleula	W	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN				
V Mels			1717 Paula	Dr	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
35	一切多量量	- W			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN				
4. Dough	Sillarvail	Nevel	.513N.H	xkeey	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN				
5.	Don Ge	BD	1( 1)	中2201	CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN				
Marie	MALAKAWI	LLHAVO	202 Brook	ward DL	CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
· .					CHAMPAIGN ,IL	CHAMPAIGN				
8.					CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN				
9,		•			CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN				
10.					CHAMPAIGN ^{,IL}	CHAMPAIGN				
State of Illinuis )										
County of Champany ) ss.										
- Clanson Nicloun Famancirculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 117 Paula 6 in the										
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	empup		(if unincorporated,	list municipality	that provides posta	l service) (Zip				
Cada (1/82) County of Man Des	√n\ Stat	e of	(nots	that I am 18	vears of age or old	er (or 17 years of				
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not										
more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their										
respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.										
_\ Manax										
(Circulator's Signature)										
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by CANSA NICLOSON FRAMAN before me, on 1-22-2020										
(Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)										
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SE	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)					
★ PHILIP A FISCE	31A \$	T NO	[9 /	*						
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIR	UFILLINOIS \$ SHEE ES:03/06/24 \$	- I NO	-1		Ban 100 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	V les Lø				
	·········				NOV 2 3 20:	20				

Ci', Clark's Office